
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 44509540

Data publicarii	13.12.19	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 979,58 RON - 979,58 RON

Descriere: Gipscarton 12.5 15.60 mp*6.30=98.28 Profil UW 30 4 BUC*8.31=33.28 Profil DC60 13 buc*14.37=186.81 Brida 15 buc*0.46=6.90 Rigips super 5 kg 1 buc*16.80=16.80 Spuma 700 1 buc*22.69=22.69 Surub autof 100 buc*0.03=3.00 Surub montaj 6 buc*0.67=4.02 Surub gipscarton 25 1000 buc*0.02=20.00 Usa plina 1 buc*285.70=285.70 Adeziv CM17 5 buc*60.42=302.10
